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STATEMENT

Weighted average Prices of Viscose Staple Fibre and HWM Fibre from December.
1988 to January 1990 manufactured by Mis Grasim Industries Ltd.

(Rs. per kg)

Month Viscose Staple Fibre HWM Fibre (Polynosic)

December, 1988 30.36

January, 1989 30.36

February, 30.36

March 33.43

April 1989 33.43

May 33.43

June 34.50

July 34.50

August 34.50

September I. 36.55

October 36.55

November" 36.55

December" 36.58

January 1990 36.58

Regularisation of Unauthorised Colo ni es in Delhi

390. SHRI KARIA MUNDA:
SHRI JANARDAN TIWARI:
SHRI TARIF SINGH:

Will the Minister of URBAN DEVELOP-
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MENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether Government propose to regularise unauthorised colonies of Delhi;

and

(b) If so, the details thereof?

THE MINISTER OF URBAN DEVEL-
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OPMENT (SHRI MURASOLI MARAN)' (a)
At present there IS no such proposal under consideration of the Government

(b) Does not anse In vlewof reply to Part
(a) above

HUDCO Loans to Orissa

391 SHRI K PRADHANI Will the Minister of URBAN DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state

(a) the amount released tor the devel opmentof small and medium towns In Orissa

1986-87 1987-88

Rs 10 00 lakhs Rs 36 00 lakhs

(b) DUring the above penod. applica tions for two towns were received from the StateGovernmentofOrlssa However, Within the funds available and the needs of their status these could not be conSidered for Inclusion In the Scheme as 5 towns In Orissa dUring the last three years, year-wise;

(b) the nUlT1ber of applications In this regard received h-;ll ~\nssa Government and pendl'1g With Union Government; and

(c) the deTailS of the HUDeO loans sanctioned and disbursed for vanous proJ ects In the State during the above period?

THE MINISTER OF URBAN DEVEL
OPMENT (SHRI MURASOLI MARAN): (a)
Under IDSMT Scheme, they year wise re lease for the towns of Onssa dunng the last tt-,ree years are as follows -

1988-89

Rs 71 00 lakhs

for coverage dUring the 7th Five Year Plan had already been Included

(c) The details are given In the State ment below-

